Podstawowe informacje

Cena netto:
Marka

Rok produkgji
Kraj produkgji

Dane Szczegdtowe

AB GROUP ID:

L okalizacja

L okalizacja, kraj/pa?stwo

Cena netto

Waluta

VAT [%]

Wymiary transportowe (DxSxW)
Waga transportowa [kg]
Gwarancja [miesi ?ce]

Dodatkowe infor macje:

8 130 PLN
M-rol
2025

PL

29501
Rzedziany
Poland

8130

PLN

23,00
15x1,5x2,6
220

12






